Advocates LLP

Service
charges

Service

Special Pass

Extension of
special pass

Class D work
permit

Renewal of
Class D work
permit

Class G permit
for investors
and founders

Legal fees
(USD)

400

100

1359

1150

1359

Disbursement
(USD)

212

212

800

692

800

Government
Fees (USD)

200 (per
month)

200 (per
month)

Application
fee: 154
Permit fee:
3847 per
year

Application
fee: 154
Permit fee:
3847 (per
year)

Application
fee: 154
Permit
fee1924 (per
year

)

Estimated
processing
time

2- 4 weeks

1-2 weeks

3- 6 weeks

3- 6 weeks

3- 6 weeks



Service
charges

. Legal fees
Service (USD)

Clags G work 1150
permit renewal
Class | Permit
for NGO’s and

charitable e
organisations

Al|e-n Cgrd 40

application

Dependant 900

pass

Disbursement
(USD)

692

800

10

120

Government
Fees (USD)

Application
fee: 154
Permit
fee1924 (per
year

)

Application
Fee: 39
Permit fee:
385

39 (per year)

77

Estimated
processing
time

3-6 weeks

3-9 weeks

3-4 weeks

3-4 weeks



