

Service charges

Service	Legal fees (USD)	Disbursement (USD)	Government Fees (USD)	Estimated processing time
Special Pass	400	212	200 (per month)	2- 4 weeks
Extension of special pass	100	212	200 (per month)	1-2 weeks
Class D work permit	1359	800	Application fee: 154 Permit fee: 3847 per year	3- 6 weeks
Renewal of Class D work permit	1150	692	Application fee: 154 Permit fee: 3847 (per year)	3- 6 weeks
Class G permit for investors and founders	1359	800	Application fee: 154 Permit fee:1924 (per year)	3- 6 weeks

Service charges

Service	Legal fees (USD)	Disbursement (USD)	Government Fees (USD)	Estimated processing time
Class G work permit renewal	1150	692	Application fee: 154 Permit fee:1924 (per year)	3-6 weeks
Class I Permit for NGO's and charitable organisations	1359	800	Application Fee: 39 Permit fee: 385	3-9 weeks
Alien card application	40	10	39 (per year)	3-4 weeks
Dependant pass	900	120	77	3-4 weeks